KUMARAGURU

college of technology

character is life

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Revised)
ODD SEMESTER — AY 2023-2024
Il Semester B.E / B. Tech




ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - ODD SEMESTER 2023-2024 (Revised)

III Sem B.E/ B.Tech

Commencement of Odd Semester 16.10.2023
Continuous Assessment Test I 27.11.2023 - 01.12.2023
Engineering Clinics Phase I 04.12.2023 - 06.12.2023
Model Lab Exam 03.01.2024 - 08.01.2024
Continuous Assessment Test I1 09.01.2024 - 13.01.2024
Engineering Clinics Phase I1 23.01.2024 — 25.01.2024
Last Day of Instruction 29.01.2024
Commencement of End Semester Theory & Lab 30.01.2024 - 13.02.2024
Commencement of Even Semester 21.02.2024




LIST OF GOVERNMENT HOLIDAYS

02.10.2023 Gandhi Jayanthi
23.10.2023 Mon Ayutha Pooja
24.10.2023 Tue Vijaya Dasami
12.11.2023 Sun Deepavali
25.12.2023 Mon Christmas
01.01.2024 Mon New Year
15.01.2024 Mon Pongal
16.01.2024 Tue Thiruvalluvar Day
17.01.2024 Wed Uzhavar Thirunal
26.01.2024 Fri Republic Day

LIST OF DAY ORDERS FOR SATURDAYS

MONTH

Oct 21.10.2023
Nov 04.11.2023
18.11.2023 Tue
02.12.2023 Wed
16.12.2023 Thu
30.12.2023 Mon
06.01.2023 Tue
13.01.2023 Wed
20.01.2023 Fri

03.02.2023 Mon
17.02.2023 Tue




